Shahid Ali

From: MOHAMED, Gedi <mohamedge@who.int>

Sent: Friday, November 1, 2019 9:42 AM

To: KHAN, Faizan

Cc: MAZVIDZA, Simbarashe; ABBAS, Waseem; KAMRAN, Waheed; Naila Nizam; ANWAR,
Rizwan; KHAN, Saifullah; SIDDIQUE, Farrukh; Shahid Ali

Subject: Re: Investigation of holding dual job

Please go ahead

Sent from my iPhone

> On 30 Oct 2019, at 09:15, KHAN, Faizan <khanfai@who.int> wrote:

>

> Dear Sir

>

> Two UCPOs of Peshawar Inam Ullah & Syed Abdur Rauf Shah were reported for dual job by Dr Farrukh
Siddique (PEO Peshawar), after investigation it is evident that both the UCPOs has dual job (PST Teacher).
>

> CTC has recommended their contract termination with immediate effect (reports Attached) , Your kind
approval is required to proceed.

>

> Regards

> Faizan Khan

>

>

> From: Shahid Ali [mailto:shahidali@ctc.org.pk]

> Sent: Tuesday, 29 October 2019 9:40 AM

> To: KHAN, Faizan <khanfai@who.int>

> Cc: MOHAMED, Gedi <mohamedge@who.int>; MAZVIDZA, Simbarashe <mazvidzas@who.int>;
KAMRAN, Waheed <kamranw@who.int>; ABBAS, Waseem <wabbas@who.int>; 'Naila Nizam'
<naila@ctc.org.pk>; 'Nadeem Jan' <nadeemjan@ctc.org.pk>

> Subject: RE: Investigation of holding dual job

>

> Dear Faizan/Waseem,

>

> Greetings!

>

> With reference to below email please find attached brief reports on dual job cases of UCPOs Peshawar.
>

> Kindly share your feedback regarding the recommendations, if any.
>

> In case if you need any further assistance regarding the same, Please let us know.
>

> Thanks & Regards,

> Shahid Ali

> Regional Coordinator KP & KPTD-PTPP

> Chip Training & Consulting (Pvt) Ltd.

>



>

> From: Shahid Ali [mailto:shahidali@ctc.org.pk]

> Sent: Thursday, October 17, 2019 11:40 AM

> To: 'KHAN, Faizan' <khanfai@who.int<mailto:khanfai@who.int>>

> Cc: MOHAMED, Gedi' <mohamedge@who.int<mailto:mohamedge@who.int>>; 'MAZVIDZA,
Simbarashe' <mazvidzas@who.int<mailto:mazvidzas@who.int>>; ' KAMRAN, Waheed'
<kamranw@who.int<mailto:kamranw@who.int>>; 'ABBAS, Waseem'
<wabbas@who.int<mailto:wabbas@who.int>>; 'Naila Nizam' <naila@ctc.org.pk<mailto:naila@ctc.org.pk>>;
'Nadeem Jan' <nadeemjan@ctc.org.pk<mailto:nadeemjan@ctc.org.pk>>

> Subject: Investigation of holding dual job

>

> Dear Mr. Faizan,

>

> Greetings!

>

> Please be informed that Dr. Farrukh PEO Peshawar has reported two dual job cases of UCPOs. We have
verbally verified their jobs from government department and have issued official letters to DEO (Male)
Peshawar. They will sent a confirmation letter of their job within this week.

>

> Meanwhile, we are issuing them a show cause notice to record their responses. Final report and
recommendations will be shared with provincial team for review.

>

> In case if provincial team has any comments/feedback regarding the same please let us know.
>

> If you have

> Thanks & Regards,

> Shahid Ali

> Regional Coordinator KP & KPTD-PTPP

> Chip Training & Consulting (Pvt) Ltd.
>

>

> <Dual job report of Inam Ullah.docx>

> <Annexures Inam Ullah Case.rar>

> <Annexures Abdur Rauf Case.rar>

> <Dual job report of Syed Abdur Rauf Shah.docx>



